
CLIENTS & PROJECTS 
SS25

Airbnb
BE
www.airbnb.be
@airbnb
christin@oona.agency

Alexandre Hekkers
BE
www.alexandrehekkers.com
@alexandrehekkers.jewelry 
juliegeilenkirchen@oona.agency

Auping
BE
www.auping.com 
@aupingbe 
stefaniedebelder@oona.agency

BE CREATIVE MAKE UP
BE l NL l LUX
www.iciparisxl.be 
@becreativemakeup 
nanou@oona.agency 

Borrenberghs
BE
www.borrenberghs.com
@borrenberghs
juliegeilenkirchen@oona.agency

Carhartt WIP
BE l NL l LUX
www.carhartt-wip.com 
@carharttwip_be  
@carharttwip_nld
juliegeilenkirchen@oona.agency
milena@oona.agency	

Duvel Moortgat 
BE l NL  
Liefmans 
Chouffe 
JARR 
Duvel 
duvelmoortgat.com 
manon@oona.agency 

Dolce & Gabbana
NL 
www.dolcegabbana.com
@dolcegabbana
bodil@oona.agency

DYO
NL
www.dyostudio.nl
@dyo_______
theo@oona.agency 

Eastpak
BE l NL l LUX
www.eastpak.com
@eastpak 
juliegeilenkirchen@oona.agency
theo@oona.agency

Elovena
NL
www.elovena.nl
@elovena_nederland
amy@oona.agency

Florentina Leitner 
BE l NL 
www.florentinaleitner.com 
@florentinaleitner_ 
juliegeilenkirchen@oona.agency

Garancia
BE l LUX
www.cosmxpert.be
@cosmxpert
sophiesimons@oona.agency

Godiva
EU l UK
www.godiva.eu
@godiva.europe
lieselot@oona.agency

Gucci
NL
www.gucci.com
@gucci
theo@oona.agency  

HP 

BE I NL 
www.hp.com 
@hp 
lauren@oona.agency 

ICI PARIS XL
BE l NL l LUX
www.iciparisxl.be 
@iciparisxlbe 
nanou@oona.agency 
sandra@oona.agency  

Iglo
BE 
www.iglo.be 
@iglo_belgium
amy@oona.agency 

IKEA
BE l LUX
www.IKEA.com/be 
@ikeabelgium 
isis@oona.agency 

Julia June
BE l LUX
www.juliajune.com 
@juliajune_official 
lana.stuckens@oona.agency 

Kruidvat
BE 
www.kruidvat.be 
@kruidvat.belgie 
@kruidvat.belgique 
valerie@oona.agency

Kvik
BE l LUX
www.kvik.be 
@kvikkitchen 
jolien@oona.agency 

Lazer 
BE 
www.lazersport.com 
@lazersport 
lauren@oona.agency 

Le Creuset
BE l NL l LUX
www.lecreuset.be
www.lecreuset.nl
@lecreusetbelux
@lecreusetnederland
manon@oona.agency

Levi’s
BE l NL l LUX
www.levi.com 
@levis
juliegeilenkirchen@oona.agency
milena@oona.agency

Lockwood
BE
www.lockwood-avenue.com
@lockwoodskateshop 
juliegeilenkirchen@oona.agency

L’Oréal Professional
BE l LUX
L’Oréal Professionnel 
Kérastase
Redken
www.loreal.com
@lorealpro 
sophiesimons@oona.agency

Lutti
BE l NL 
www.lutti.be 
@lutti.be
@lutti_nl
sophiesimons@oona.agency

Marie-Marie Home
BE l NL
www.marie-marie.com
@mariemariehome
stefaniedebelder@oona.agency

Marie-Stella-Maris
BE l LUX
www.marie-stella-maris.com
@mariestellamaris_official
sophiesimons@oona.agency

MOCO
NL
www.mocomuseum.com
@mocomuseum
theo@oona.agency

Mutani 
BE 
www.mutani.io 
@mutani.io 
 

Mutti 
NL 
mutti-parma.com 
@mutti_nl 
noelle@oona.agency

Nespresso
BE l LUX
www.nespresso.com 
@nespresso.belux 
manon@oona.agency

Nestlé 

BE  
nestle.com 
Garden Gourmet 
Lily’s Kitchen 
Maison Perrier 
amy@oona.agency 

Niko
BE l NL
www.niko.eu 
@niko.europe 
amelie@oona.agency 

PepsiCo  
BE l NL 
Doritos 
Duyvis 
Lay’s 
Pepsi 
Quaker 
Rockstar 
manon@oona.agency  
feline@oona.agency 
bodil@oona.agency 

PIPER-HEIDSIECK
BE l LUX
www.piper-heidsieck.com 
@piper_heidsieck 
francine@oona.agency

PJMARES 
BE l NL l LUX
www.pjmares.com 
@pjmares_brussels 
jolien@oona.agency 

Polestar
BE l LUX
www.polestar.com
@polestarcars
evi@oona.agency

Rakuten Kobo
NL
www.kobo.com  
@kobo_nl 
bodil@oona.agency

Rémy Cointreau Group
BE l NL l LUX 
Bruichladdich 
Cointreau 
Glenfiddich 
Hendrick’s Gin 
LOUIS XIII 
Monkey Shoulder 
Mount Gay Rum 
Rémy Martin 
The Balvenie 
The Botanist 
Telmont 
www.remy-cointreau.com
@remycointreau   
amy@oona.agency
manon@oona.agency

Samsung
BE l NL 
www.samsung.com/be 
@samsung_be 
@samsungnederland
els@oona.agency 
julieoostvogels@oona.agency

Streamz
BE
www.streamz.be
@streamz.be 
binette@oona.agency

Cheeses from Switzerland
BE l NL l LUX
www.kaasuitzwitserland.be 
www.fromagesdesuisse.be 
www.kaasuitzwitserland.nl
@cheesesfromswitzerland_
benelux
francine@oona.agency 

Terry’s 
BE l LUX 
@terryschocolate.belgium
sophiesimons@oona.agency 
francine@oona.agency  

T.Leclerc
BE l LUX
www.cosmxpert.be
@cosmxpert
sophiesimons@oona.agency

TADAAM
BE
www.tadaam.be 
@tadaamofficial 
lauren@oona.agency 

Teamleader
BE l NL
www.teamleader.eu
@teamleader.eu 
julieoostvogels@oona.agency

Telenet
BE 
www.telenet.be
@telenet 
amelie@oona.agency

Toyota
BE l LUX
nl.toyota.be
@toyotabelux
binette@oona.agency 

UNIQLO
BE l LUX
www.uniqlo.com	
@uniqloeurope
lana.stuckens@oona.agency

Wouters & Hendrix
BE l NL l LUX
www.wouters-hendrix.com  
@woutershendrix 
amelie@oona.agency 
theo@oona.agency

Zalando
BE
www.zalando.com 
@zalando 
juliegeilenkirchen@oona.agency

Zalando Beauty
BE l LUX
www.zalando.be/beauty 
@zalando_beauty 
valerie@oona.agency

Zespri
BE l LUX
www.zespri.com
@zespri_kiwifruit_belgium
francine@oona.agency

N
EW

N
EW

N
EW N

EW
N

EW

N
EW

OONA UNIVERSES

oona.agency
@oona.agency

ANTWERP
Rijnkaai 22
B-2000 Antwerp
T +32 3 213 99 90

AMSTERDAM
Rokin 75, Unit 5.4
NL-1012 KL Amsterdam
T +31 206 388 060

Beauty
Audrey Verhulst +32 479 803 188 audrey@oona.agency  
Nanou Van Dyck +32 473 378 553 nanou@oona.agency 
Milena Casu +31 629 112 698 milena@oona.agency 
Sophie Simons +32 497 191 301 sophiesimons@oona.agency 
Valérie Kerstens +32 495 726 290 valerie@oona.agency 

Food & Beverages
Audrey Verhulst +32 479 803 188 audrey@oona.agency  
Manon Gerlo +32 479 386 784 manon@oona.agency
Amy van Wingen +32 470 607 019 amy@oona.agency
Bodil Van Boven +31 654 277 033 bodil@oona.agency 
Feline Lieben +32 472 021 195 feline@oona.agency
Francine De Caluwe +32 473 865 866 francine@oona.agency
Kristien Van Lent +32 479 840 026 kristienvanlent@oona.agency
Noëlle Maxine Tierie +31 653 63 48 51 noelle@oona.agency
Sofie Pintens +32 477 927 698 sofie@oona.agency

Fashion
Shanice Engel +32 498 465 968 shanice@oona.agency
Bodil Van Boven +32 681 520 219 bodil@oona.agency
Julie Geilenkirchen +32 498 108 425 juliegeilenkirchen@oona.agency    
Lana Stuckens +32 491 418 810 lana.stuckens@oona.agency
Milena Casu +31 629 112 698 milena@oona.agency 
Theo Bakana +31 621 323 164 theo@oona.agency

Tech 
Julie Oostvogels +32 496 158 398 julieoostvogels@oona.agency  
Elisabeth Hellebaut +32 472 520 259 elisabeth@oona.agency  
Els De Kort +32 473 801 950 els@oona.agency
Jady Buelinckx +32 493 491 367 jady@oona.agency
Julie Van Trimpont +32 474 26 51 57 julesvantrimpont@oona.agency 
Mustafa Khan +31 628 83 48 22 mustafa@oona.agency

Entertainment
Julie Oostvogels +32 496 158 398 julieoostvogels@oona.agency
Amélie Waterschoot +32 495 790 861 amelie@oona.agency
Binette Seck +32 471 197 214 binette@oona.agency
Christin Ho +32 498 742 484 christin@oona.agency
Lauren Van Driessche +32 496 793 356 lauren@oona.agency

Deco & Design
Audrey Verhulst +32 479 803 188 audrey@oona.agency  
Evi Boits +31 680 115 606 evi@oona.agency
Isis Van Loon +32 474 135 158 isis@oona.agency  
Jolien Belmans +32 478 743 739 jolien@oona.agency 
Stefanie De Belder +32 472 941 084 stefaniedebelder@oona.agency

Content & Creative
Jonas Marysse +32 496 56 35 96 jonas@oona.agency
Nigel Ooms +32 478 254 544 nigel@oona.agency
Héloïse Selleslag +32 489 57 55 50 heloise@oona.agency 
Julie Van den Meutter +32 494 753 050 julie@oona.agency
Robbe De Graeve +32 478 635 746 robbe@oona.agency
Shari Denise Kamwa +32 487 015 803 shari@oona.agency

Growth Marketing
Robi Struyf +32 472 33 95 90 robi@oona.agency 
Isabeau Duerinck +32 494 224 493 isabeau@oona.agency 
Lauranne Debbaudt +32 478 705 813 lauranne@oona.agency 

Influencer Marketing
Feline Lieben +32 472 021 195 feline@oona.agency  
Shanice Engel +32 498 465 968 shanice@oona.agency 

PR & Media
Audrey Verhulst +32 479 803 188 audrey@oona.agency  
Francine De Caluwe +32 473 865 866 francine@oona.agency
Julie Geilenkirchen +32 498 108 425 juliegeilenkirchen@oona.agency    

Thought Leadership 
Christin Ho +32 498 742 484 christin@oona.agency 

Productions
Elisabeth Hellebaut +32 472 520 259 elisabeth@oona.agency  

Business Development
Shanice Engel +32 498 465 968 shanice@oona.agency 
Werner De Smet +32 473 200 287 werner@oona.agency  

Finance
Anke Schrauwen +32 473 794 333 ankeschrauwen@oona.agency  
Elisabeth Hellebaut +32 472 520 259 elisabeth@oona.agency  
Jitske De Locht +32 493 696 048 jitske@oona.agency
Karen Bertho +32 477 292 479 karenbertho@oona.agency
Melwin Koopmans +32 479 378 249 melwin@oona.agency 

People & Culture  
Birgit Hubloux +32 479 507 673 birgit@oona.agency
Orly Pernet +32 475 850 054 orly@oona.agency

OONA EXPERT CENTERS
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